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200111060004
78981

11/06/2001
10:04:27

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
JEFFERY N

199802260000
65291

200111060004
80181

11/06/2001
01:41:53

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
WEST
VIRGINIA

200103190000
97841

200111060004
80191

11/06/2001
01:41:54

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
CO LLC

199811120004
49261

200111050004
76471

11/05/2001
01:53:27

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLENNIUM
BANK

200105040001
77451

200111210005
04511

11/21/2001
11:27:36

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOLLAR
MORTGAGE
CORP

200103200001
00631

200111140004
93631

11/14/2001
01:23:36

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200104200001
54401

200111140004
93621

11/14/2001
01:23:34

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
COUNTY
BANK

200105170001
99981

200111150004
95471

11/15/2001
10:40:42

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200103130000
89081

200111150004
95461

11/15/2001
10:40:40

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARLOW,
ANTHONY C

200103130000
89081

200111190005
00411

11/19/2001
01:50:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAKER, MARY
ANN

199502020000
29781

200111190005
00601

11/19/2001
02:44:16

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOC

199802090000
43881

200111190005
00791

11/19/2001
03:16:44

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DREAM
HOUSE
MORTGAGE
CORP

200101190000
21731

200111190005
00811

11/19/2001
03:16:49

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLENNIUM
BANK

200011130003
92451

200111200005
02221

11/20/2001
11:44:59

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LONDON
FINANCIAL
CORP

200104110001
37591

200111280005
14941

11/28/2001
08:28:55

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200111200005
02311

11/20/2001
11:58:41

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANK

200105310002
20711

200111060004
78921

11/06/2001
09:58:02

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200101030000
00231



200111060004
78931

11/06/2001
09:58:04

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200106040002
24651

200111060004
78991

11/06/2001
10:04:29

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

199802260000
65291

200111050004
75111

11/05/2001
10:15:41

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
WEST
VIRGINIA

200103210001
02881

200111130004
90601

11/13/2001
01:50:07

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

200103300001
17451

200111140004
93641

11/14/2001
01:23:37

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RBMG INC 200103130000
88591

200111150004
94721

11/15/2001
09:14:19

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200012220004
46711

200111150004
94731

11/15/2001
09:14:21

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
TALLAHASSE
E

200103130000
88371

200111150004
94751

11/15/2001
09:14:25

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
WEST
VIRGINIA

200105100001
87351

200111150004
94741

11/15/2001
09:14:23

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

200102280000
69771

200111150004
95171

11/15/2001
10:00:01

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

200103130000
88711

200111150004
95191

11/15/2001
10:00:06

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
TALLAHASSE
E

200103090000
84421

200111150004
95181

11/15/2001
10:00:04

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
TALLAHASSE
E

200103260001
09101

200111190005
00611

11/19/2001
02:44:17

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
WENDELL D

199802090000
43881


