nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200444000004	44/00/0004	CHACE	0	DELEAGEG	111040					40000000000	Description
200111060004 78981	11/06/2001 10:04:27	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, JEFFERY N					199802260000 65291	
200111060004 30181	11/06/2001 01:41:53	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY NATIONAL BANK OF WEST VIRGINIA					200103190000 97841	
200111060004 30191	11/06/2001 01:41:54	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE MORTGAGE CO LLC					199811120004 49261	
200111050004 76471	11/05/2001 01:53:27	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLENNIUM BANK					200105040001 77451	
200111210005 04511	11/21/2001 11:27:36	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOLLAR MORTGAGE CORP					200103200001 00631	
200111140004 93631	11/14/2001 01:23:36	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC					200104200001 54401	
200111140004 93621	11/14/2001 01:23:34	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH COUNTY BANK					200105170001 99981	
200111150004 95471	11/15/2001 10:40:42	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200103130000 89081	
200111150004 95461	11/15/2001 10:40:40	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARLOW, ANTHONY C					200103130000 89081	
200111190005 00411	11/19/2001 01:50:00	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, MARY ANN					199502020000 29781	
200111190005 00601	11/19/2001 02:44:16	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOC					199802090000 43881	
200111190005 00791	11/19/2001 03:16:44	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DREAM HOUSE MORTGAGE CORP					200101190000 21731	
200111190005 00811	11/19/2001 03:16:49	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLENNIUM BANK					200011130003 92451	
200111200005 02221	11/20/2001 11:44:59	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LONDON FINANCIAL CORP					200104110001 37591	
200111280005 4941	11/28/2001 08:28:55	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC						
00111200005 2311	11/20/2001 11:58:41	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANK					200105310002 20711	
200111060004 78921	11/06/2001 09:58:02	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC					200101030000 00231	

200111060004 78931	11/06/2001 09:58:04	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC			200106040002 24651	
200111060004 78991	11/06/2001 10:04:29	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			199802260000 65291	
200111050004 75111	11/05/2001 10:15:41	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY NATIONAL BANK OF WEST VIRGINIA			200103210001 02881	
200111130004 90601	11/13/2001 01:50:07	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE OUTLET INC			200103300001 17451	
200111140004 93641	11/14/2001 01:23:37	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RBMG INC			200103130000 88591	
200111150004 94721	11/15/2001 09:14:19	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC			200012220004 46711	
200111150004 94731	11/15/2001 09:14:21	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY NATIONAL BANK OF TALLAHASSE E			200103130000 88371	
200111150004 94751	11/15/2001 09:14:25	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY NATIONAL BANK OF WEST VIRGINIA			200105100001 87351	
200111150004 94741	11/15/2001 09:14:23	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA			200102280000 69771	
200111150004 95171	11/15/2001 10:00:01	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA			200103130000 88711	
200111150004 95191	11/15/2001 10:00:06	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY NATIONAL BANK OF TALLAHASSE E			200103090000 84421	
200111150004 95181	11/15/2001 10:00:04	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY NATIONAL BANK OF TALLAHASSE E			200103260001 09101	
200111190005 00611	11/19/2001 02:44:17	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, WENDELL D			199802090000 43881	